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8-jun-19 - 20:32:40

HR2NUS

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Tiago Mergener

Benedito de Paulo Coser
Ronaldo Poletto

Rigor Rico Ferreira Oliveira
Juliano Castoldi

Ripi Galileu Ferreira Oliveira
Rogerio Zortea

Felippe Knapp

Nome
Marco Tulio Faria

Jardel Jairo

Vanderlei Rodrigo Starssluirger
Roberto Poletto

Guilherme Castilhos

Josiel Carraro Poletto

Luis Felipe Brunatto

Paulo Andre Pohren Seidl
Claudio Jose Castro

Jodo Pedro Seidl

1-GOLD

2 - SILVER

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
HEBS - Tobata's Park Dia 1

PCs Perdidos
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

PCs Perdidos
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
1

Tempo
01:16:24.810

01:20:58.820
01:22:26.240
01:26:23.840
01:58:54.870
02:12:48.220
02:21:40.390
02:21:52.410

Tempo
01:51:44.980

01:53:35.390
01:54:16.780
01:59:07.700
02:00:24.960
02:00:59.200
02:50:40.130
02:57:32.950
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
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# N
10210
2 0218
3 0222
4 0207
5 0223
6 0215
7 0204
8 0209
9 0220

10 0217

1 0235

12 0202

13 0233

14 0203

15 0212

16 0227

17 0228

18 0208

19 0221

20 0205

21 0206

22 0201
# N
1 0311
2 0302
3 0303
4 0325
5 0306
6 0308
7 0320
8 0301
9 0304

10 0305

8-jun-19 - 20:32:40

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

CURONIS

3 - BRONZE

Nome
Eduardo Furtado

Deivid Luan Rocha
Eduardo Neuschrank
Elizeu Keizer

Marcel Maison

Humberto Henrique Muller
Rodrigo D'Agostini Martins
Flavio Antonio Silva
Carlos Eduardo P. de Freitas
Alan Went

Adenir Chaves da Rosa
Rafael Giehl

Marcelo Vieira

Marcio Benatti

Jonas Povia

Marcos Benvenutti
Augusto Benvenutti
Maicon Amaral

Wilter Sena

Ederson Maciel

Claiton Colpo

Weliton Matté

4 - NACIONAL

Nome
Alex Santos

Diego Dias

Alexandre Basso

Evair José Basso
Rodrigo Netto Alves Lima
Vagner Hoch

Emerson Schlestein

Alex Basso

Carlos Pozzer

Ricardo Soares Rudéncio

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
HEBS - Tobata's Park Dia 1

PCs Perdidos
0
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PCs Perdidos
0

o O O O o o o o o

Tempo
00:49:21.810

01:01:43.840
01:02:12.650
01:06:59.730
01:09:50.190
01:13:45.010
01:17:30.740
01:19:37.640
01:32:21.050
01:32:22.590
01:50:46.790
01:55:42.500
02:10:00.620
02:11:28.370
02:46:32.610
01:39:34.760
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000

Tempo
01:02:20.980

01:12:15.720
01:23:09.880
01:24:16.380
01:25:12.060
01:36:47.150
01:38:22.020
01:39:13.470
01:56:42.780
06:00:00.000

2/3
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8-jun-19 - 20:32:40

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HR2NUS

Nome
Roger da Costa

Douglas Luis Ternus
Enzo Tormen

Daniel Dalpiaz

Tiago Silvestre
Maicon Gambin
Ederson Junior Costa
José Adair da Silva
Felipe Willian Monni de Oliveira
Marcos Freitas
Alexandre Cunha
Marcelinho Matos

Sidnei Rohers Junior

Nome
Libera Costabeber

Grasiela Theves

Regina Formagio

5 -IRON

6 - FEMININA

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
HEBS - Tobata's Park Dia 1

PCs Perdidos
0
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PCs Perdidos
0

0
0

Tempo
00:39:48.800

00:42:15.990
00:43:35.950
00:58:07.590
00:59:21.510
01:06:42.140
01:09:21.920
01:17:17.540
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000
06:00:00.000

Tempo
01:08:58.560

01:14:36.050
01:18:38.810

3/3



